RESOLUTION NO. 2012-84

A RESOLUTION OF RADNOR TOWNSHIP, DELAWARE
COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, AUTHORIZING A CHANGE
ORDER FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF AN ADDITIONAL
ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX LINEAR FEET OF
SANITARY SEWER PIPE ON CONESOTGA ROAD

WHEREAS, Radnor Township uses a contractor selected by sealed bidding, KE Seifert,
Incorporated, for emergency sewer repairs

WHEREAS, while replacing sixty linear feet of sanitary sewer on Conestoga Road on an
emergency basis, for an estimated $25,000, an additional one hundred and ninety six linear feet
of deteriorated and damaged sanitary sewer had to be replaced

WHEREAS, the replacing of the additional damaged and deteriorated sanitary sewer,
cost $57,748.81 bringing the project total to $82,748.81

NOW, THEREFORE, be it RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of Radnor
Township does hereby approve the Change Order in the amount of $57,748.81, for emergency
sanitary sewer repair to KE Seifert, Incorporated o

SO RESOLVED this 16" day of July, A.D., 2012
RADNOR TOWNSHIP
e eiblos a g
ST A

Name: William A. Sping
Title: President

ATTEST. W

Roberf A. Zienkowski
Township Manager/Secretary




